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Check

https://skynet.certik.com/projects/cyrus-finance
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What is available at launch
cyrusfinance.xyz

	êłï(D’ /¨ö

�Wú,Ve
(” Pancakeswap -—(¼„6Ê˘��


��—cÑ„þ
Í\�

¤™„hê¨��

(7Ë}Lb + ±�Þ¥�



cyrusfinance.xyz

?o

—úïiU—DeFi˜�ûß�

ôÕ DeFi —ú��„áû—⁄��

ÓU˘e„t�¹H�

©Ï�MWeb3(7ýý·ŠÈ)Ve�



cyrusfinance.xyz

˘e

1 )
)¦:
0.5% per day


APR
182.50%


a>

15 )
)¦:
0.9% per day


APR
328.50%


a>

5 )
)¦:
0.7% per day


APR
255.50%


a>

20 )
)¦:
1.0% per day


APR
365.00%


a>

10 )
)¦:
0.8% per day


APR
292.00%


a>

30 )
)¦:
1.2% per day


APR
438.00%


a>

25 )
)¦:
1.1% per day


APR
401.50%


a>
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01.

02.
Watch the Gitbook

https://cyrus-4.gitbook.io/cyrus-docs
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Lvl 1

¢Ñ:
$10



hl:
$0
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10%
 Lvl 1

Lvl 2

¢Ñ:
$50



hl:
$500



6e
5%
 Lvl 2

Lvl 3

¢Ñ:
$100



hl:
$1,000



6e
3%
 Lvl 3

Lvl 4

¢Ñ:
$100



hl:
$2,000
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2%
 Lvl 4

Lvl 5

¢Ñ:
$200



hl:
$3,000



6e
2%
 Lvl 5

Lvl 6

¢Ñ:
$200



hl:
$5,000



6e
2%
 Lvl 6

Lvl 7

¢Ñ:
$300



hl:
$8,000



6e
1.5%
 Lvl 7

Lvl 8

¢Ñ:
$300



hl:
$10,000



6e
1.5%
 Lvl 8

Lvl 9

¢Ñ:
$500



hl:
$15,000



6e
1%
 Lvl 9

Lvl 10

¢Ñ:
$500



hl:
$20,000



6e
1%
 Lvl 10
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Lvl 11

Deposit:
$750



Turnover:
$25,000



Income
0.8%
 Lvl 11

Lvl 12

Deposit:
$750



Turnover:
$30,000



Income
0.8%
 Lvl 12

Lvl 13

Deposit:
$1,000



Turnover:
$40,000



Income
0.5%
 Lvl 13

Lvl 14

Deposit:
$1,000



Turnover:
$50,000



Income
0.5%
 Lvl 14

Lvl 15

Deposit:
$1,500



Turnover:
$60,000



Income
0.5%
 Lvl 15

Lvl 16

Deposit:
$1,500



Turnover:
$75,000



Income
0.3%
 Lvl 16

Lvl 17

Deposit:
$2,000



Turnover:
$100,000



Income
0.3%
 Lvl 17

Lvl 18

Deposit:
$2,500



Turnover:
$150,000



Income
0.3%
 Lvl 18

Lvl 19

Deposit:
$3,000



Turnover:
$200,000


Income
0.2%
 Lvl 19

Lvl 20

Deposit:
$5,000



Turnover:
$300,000


Income
0.2%
 Lvl 20
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cyrusfinance.xyz Cyrus_finance
 @curys_finance_news

https://www.cyrusfinance.xyz/
https://x.com/Cyrus_finance
https://t.me/cyrus_finance_news

